TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM865022

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900819318

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WANdisco, Inc.		10/03/2023	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CIRATA INC.	
Street Address:	Bishop Ranch 8, 5000 Executive Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 270	
City:	San Ramon	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94583	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	98117522	CIRATA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6508517232

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 16508517210

Email: alan@younglawfirm.com

ALan W YOUNG **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 4370 Alpine Road

Address Line 2: suite 202

Address Line 4: PORTOLA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 94028

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CIRA7374
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alan W YOUNG
SIGNATURE:	/alan w young/
DATE SIGNED:	01/02/2024

Total Attachments: 4

source=7374 CIRATA OWNER CHANGE OF NAME USPTO RECORDATION 12-06-2023 E ACK RECEIPT#page1.tif

source=7374 CIRATA OWNER CHANGE OF NAME USPTO RECORDATION 12-06-2023 E ACK RECEIPT#page2.tif

source=7374 CIRATA OWNER CHANGE OF NAME USPTO RECORDATION 12-06-2023 E ACK RECEIPT#page3.tif

source=7374 NOtice of Non-Recordation 01-02-2024#page1.tif

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WANDISCO, INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WANDISCO, INC." TO "CIRATA, INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2023, AT
2:44 O'CLOCK P.M.

4032320 8100 SR# 20233638272

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

\(\int_{\text{1.5000.1 \text{3.0000.3 \text{3.0000.

Authentication: 204304735

Date: 10-04-23

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

The corporation organized and existing under the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, hereby certifies as follows:

1.	The name of the corporation is
WA	Ndisco, Inc.
amen	The Certificate of Incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by ging the Article thereof numbered so that, as nded, said Article shall be and read as follows:
The n	name of the corporation is Cirata, Inc.

3. Secti	That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of ion 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.
	By: UKKY WEBSTEK Authorized Officer
	Name: Larry Webster, General Counsel and Secretary Print or Type

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:44 PM 10/03/2023
FILED 02:44 PM 10/03/2023
SR 20233638272 - File Number 4032320

RECORDED: 12/06/2023